1090000 ENGINEER’S FIELD OFFICE
COMMENTS FROM INTERNAL/INDUSTRY REVIEW
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Mikhail Dubrovsky
305-499-2354
mikhail.dubrovsky@dot.state.fl.us

Comment: (1-4-11)
Consider the following provision: "The Field Office shall be located within one mile of the limits
of construction.”

Response:
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B. A. Masing
863-519-2543

Comments: (1-4-11)
As a rule, measurements, ages, etc. included in written text should be depicted as numbers if they
are 10 or greater, but should be spelled if they are less than 10.

Response:

From the Specifications Office:

As a general rule, we spell out the words for numbers “one thru ten” unless it is followed by a
unit of measurement or is truly intended as a quantity (e.g., 5 feet, 30 calendar days).

When numbers are used to define both quantity and size, use the written word for the quantity
and numerals for the size (e.g.: one 4 foot gate).

No changes made.

Fhhhhhkhkhkkkhkhkhrrhrhhkhkhkkhkhkhirrhrhrhkhkhkhhrrrhrhhkhhhhrrrhrrhkhhhhrrrhiridhhhkhiirriiiixdkhiikx



